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TYPE

SWIVEL
SWIVEL / BRAKE
FIXED
SWIVEL
SWIVEL / BRAKE
SWIVEL
SWIVEL / BRAKE
FIXED
SWIVEL
SWIVEL / BRAKE
FIXED
SWIVEL
SWIVEL / BRAKE
FIXED
SWIVEL
SWIVEL / BRAKE
SWIVEL
SWIVEL / BRAKE
FIXED
SWIVEL
SWIVEL / BRAKE
FIXED
SWIVEL
SWIVEL / BRAKE
SWIVEL
SWIVEL / BRAKE
FIXED
SWIVEL
SWIVEL / BRAKE
FIXED

CODE

CGZGRQ75S
CGZGRQ75STB
CGZGRQ75F
CGZGRQ755(31)

CGZGRQ75STB(31)

CGZGRQ100S
CGZGRQ100STB
CGZGRQ100F
CGZGRQ125S
CGZGRQ125STB
CGZGRQ125F
CGZPUQT75S
CGZPUQ75STB
CGZPUQT75F
CGZPUQ75S(31)

CGZPUQ75STB(31)

CGZPUQ100S
CGZPUQ100STB
CGZPUQ100F
CGZPUQ125S
CGZPUQ125STB
CGZPUQ125F
CGZWNA755(31)

CGZWNA75STB(31)

CGZWNA100S
CGZWNA100STB
CGZWNA100F
CGZWNA125S
CGZWNA125STB
CGZWNA125F

WHEEL TYRE
DIAMETER WIDTH
(MM)
75 235
75 23.5
75 235
75 31
75 31
100 31
100 31
100 31
125 31
125 31
125 31
75 23.5
75 235
75 23.5
75 31
75 31
100 31
100 31
100 31
125 31
125 31
125 31
75 32
75 32
100 32
100 32
100 32
125 32
125 32
125 32

- | CASTORS GALORE

GENERAL BEARING &
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES

CGZ SERIES Zinc Plate 75mm, 100mm, 125mm

WHEEL TYPE
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RUBBER

URETHANE

NYLON

BEARING
TYPE

BALL
BALL
BALL
BALL
BALL
BALL
BALL
BALL
BALL
BALL
BALL
BALL
BALL
BALL
BALL
BALL
BALL
BALL
BALL
BALL
BALL
BALL
PLAIN
PLAIN
PLAIN
PLAIN
PLAIN
PLAIN
PLAIN
PLAIN

¢ Twin race swivel action for long life
e Zinc Plated corrosion resistant frame

¢ Grey Colour Braking pedal
¢ Ideal for mobile equipment in shops

Capacity: 70 - 120KG per castor

¢ Available in Grey Rubber, Urethane and Nylon

¢ Industry, medical and catering equipment.

PLATE HOLE CENTRES
SIZE MM
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75.5x 65 57.5x 47 70kg
75.5 X 65 57.5x 47 70kg
75.5 x 65 57.5x47 70kg
93x75 72 x53.5 85kg
93X 75 72X53.5 85kg
93x75 72 x53.5 100kg
93x75 72 x53.5 100kg
93x75 72 x53.5 100kg
93x75 72x53.5 100kg
93x75 72 x53.5 120kg
93x75 72 x53.5 120kg
75.5 X 65 57.5x 47 70kg
75.5 x 65 57.5x47 70kg
75.5 x 65 57.5x 47 70kg
93x75 72x53.5 85kg
93x75 72x53.5 85kg
93x75 72 x53.5 100kg
93x75 72 x53.5 100kg
93x75 72x53.5 100kg
93x75 72 x53.5 120kg
93x75 72 x53.5 120kg
93 x75 72 x53.5 120kg
93X 75 72 X53.5 85kg
93X 75 72 X 53.5 85kg
93X75 72 X53.5 100kg
93X 75 72 X53.5 100kg
93X75 72X 53.5 100kg
93X 75 72 X 53.5 120kg
93X 75 72 X53.5 120kg
93X 75 72 X 53.5 120kg

e Can be fixed by welding or using bolts or wood screws x 4

CAPACITY  HEIGHT

(MM)
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100
100
100
109
109
136
136
136
161
161
161
100
100
100
109
109
136
136
136
161
161
161
109
109
136
136
136
161
161
161




